Partners in Excellence — August 26, 2021

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Contact Information

Matt James

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Y-12 Procurement: Ops Support
(865) 241-5002Work
Matthew.T.James@cns.doe.gov

PO Box 2009

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8245

Matt Whitlow

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
¥-12 Procurement: Proj & Prod.
(865) 576-2826Work
matthew.whitlow@cns.doe.gov

PO Box 2009

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8245

Melinda Durden
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
¥-12 Procurement: Proj & Prod.
(865) 576-5279Work
melinda.h.durden@cns.doe.gov
PO Box 2009

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8245

David Rook

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
¥-12 Procurement: Ops Support
(865) 574-0636Work
david.rook@cns.doe.gov

PO Box 2009

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8245

Justin Schenk

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Pantex Procurement

(806) 573-6108Work
justinschenk@cns.doe.gov

PC Box 30020

Amarillo, TX 79120-0020

Tyler Albracht

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Pantex Procurement

(806) 573-7554 Work
tyler.albracht@cns.doe.gov

PO Box 30020

Amarillo, TX 79120-0020

Greta Ownby

Consollidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Enterprise Business Management
(865) 839-1266 Work
greta.ownby@cns.doe.gov

P.O. Box 2009 MStop: 6501

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6501

Randy Crawford
Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Enterprise Business Management
(806) 573-4297 Work
randy.crawford@cns.doe.gov

PO Box 30020

Amarillo, TX 79120-0020




Partners in Excellence — August 26, 2021

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC Contact Information

Jason Eaton

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Supply Chain Management

(865) 241-6054 Work
jason.eaton@cns.doe.gov

P.O. Box 2009 MStop: 6501

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6501

Rick Hillert

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Procurement Operations

(865) 241-4240Work
ricky-hillert@cns.doe.gov

PO Box 2009 MStop: 6501

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6501

Kim lrwin

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Projects Management

(865) 574-2761Work
kimberly.irwin@cns.doe.gov

PO Box 30020 MStop: 8001
Amarillo, TX 79120-0020

Brian Zieroth

Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC
Enterprise Line ltem Projects

(865) 574-5804 Work
brian.zieroth@cns.doe.gov

PO Box 2009 MStop: 8001

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-8001




